

2016 No. 547

INFRASTRUCTURE PLANNING

**The A14 Cambridge to Huntingdon Improvement Scheme
Development Consent Order 2016**

ISBN 978-0-11-114724-5

CORRECTION

Page 3, in the Table of Contents, under “Schedule 9”: “PART 4 — FOR THE PROTECTION OF NATIONAL GRID” should read “PART 5 — FOR THE PROTECTION OF NATIONAL GRID”;

Page 3, in the Table of Contents, under “Schedule 9”: Parts 5 and 6 should be renumbered as Parts 6 and 7;

Page 229, Schedule 9: Part 4 should be renumbered as Part 5;

Page 235, Schedule 9: Part 5 should be renumbered as Part 6;

Page 242, Schedule 9: Part 6 should be renumbered as Part 7.

June 2016

PRINTED IN THE UNITED KINGDOM BY THE STATIONERY OFFICE LIMITED
under the authority and superintendence of Carol Tullo, Controller of Her Majesty’s Stationery Office
and Queen’s Printer of Acts of Parliament